
League Schedule

2024 7/8 Town & Valley Girls

Team Contact Person

Grass Kickers Dawn & Chad Millen 1

Taco Cats Scott Forbes 2

Rainbow Kickers Tim Lewis 3

Galactic Strikers B. Sarandria/ A. Ready 4

The Sparklers Hannah McGoey 5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  07/13/24  2:00 pm Galactic Strikers MRCS FieldGrass Kickers  at 

Sat  07/13/24  3:00 pm Taco Cats MRCS FieldThe Sparklers  at 

Sat  07/20/24  2:00 pm Rainbow Kickers MRCS FieldTaco Cats  at 

Sat  07/20/24  3:00 pm The Sparklers MRCS FieldGalactic Strikers  at 

Sat  07/27/24  2:00 pm Grass Kickers MRCS FieldThe Sparklers  at 

Sat  07/27/24  3:00 pm Galactic Strikers MRCS FieldRainbow Kickers  at 

Wed  07/31/24  7:00 pm The Sparklers MRCS FieldGalactic Strikers  at 

Sat  08/03/24  2:00 pm Taco Cats MRCS FieldGalactic Strikers  at 

Sat  08/03/24  3:00 pm Rainbow Kickers MRCS FieldGrass Kickers  at 

Thu  08/08/24  7:00 pm Grass Kickers Downtown turfTaco Cats  at 

Sat  08/10/24  2:00 pm The Sparklers MRCS FieldRainbow Kickers  at 

Sat  08/10/24  3:00 pm Grass Kickers MRCS FieldTaco Cats  at 

Wed  08/14/24  7:00 pm Rainbow Kickers MRCS FieldThe Sparklers  at 

Thu  08/15/24  7:00 pm Taco Cats Downtown turfGrass Kickers  at 

Sat  08/17/24  2:00 pm Rainbow Kickers MRCS FieldTaco Cats  at 

Sat  08/17/24  3:00 pm Grass Kickers MRCS FieldGalactic Strikers  at 

Sat  08/24/24  2:00 pm Galactic Strikers MRCS FieldThe Sparklers  at 

Sat  08/24/24  3:00 pm Taco Cats MRCS FieldRainbow Kickers  at 

Sat  08/31/24  2:00 pm Rainbow Kickers MRCS FieldGalactic Strikers  at 

Sat  08/31/24  3:00 pm The Sparklers MRCS FieldGrass Kickers  at 
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